04.11.2023 - 05.11.2023

[1004] Bachata Jn] Advance+Pro "B3pocsbie" (WOMEN)

10

11-12

11-12

13

14

59

124

135

68

38

TaHuopbI
AnkapoBa flHa

Tonmayesa tOnusa
Jlenosckas Oapbs
Xanukosa ANryJib
KucnyxvHa Mapus
CaHTanosa EBreHus

LLléronesa Mapus

Y Bachata
48.0 7876776 —
48.0 7967667 —
47.0 7857758 —
45.0 5867667 —
45.0 6876576 —
43.0 6756775 —
40.0 5656657 —

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

FeneHpXnK
MaxEros Dance Club
PocToB-Ha-[loHY
Pecnybnuka
CraBponoJib
TM Mapycs
MockBa

Hit me dance
Tyance

Dance Gamily
Counm

Original dance
PocToB-Ha-[loHyY
Casablanka

MecTto
7

6

Ne
136

46

119

77

128

67

132

TaHuopsl
Mpoxona-LLUymckmx
MonnHa

benesuoBa ApuHa
Npadhd BukTopus
MNbsABKMHa Buktopua
CtaposornToBa OkcaHa

bakynuHa Hapexna

KnpnaHeBa AHacTacus

z
7.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

Bachata

Cyabu | Judges

~N o ok W N

BaruH AMunTpun
Xypasenb Muxawnn
JlosnHoBa HaTtanu
JlyHAWNMHA KceHns
MwnxannoBa Hapbs
Poaopurec Spen
Lapvnosa CabuHa

Mocksa, Poccusa
Mocksa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus
EkaTepunbypr, Poccus
MockBa, Poccus
MockBa, Poccusa
Mocksa, Poccusa

KomaHpa/Homep Mopon/Kny6

PocTos Ha [oHy
Zona de Baile
CTaBponosib
LLikona TaHueB
bpaso

Coun

ORIGINAL DANCE
PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Zona
KpacHogap
GRAF DANCE
Counm

Original dance
CTaBponosib
CTaBponosib



