04.11.2023 - 05.11.2023 [1004] Bachata JnJ Advance+Pro "взрослые" (WOMEN)

1/2						
Место	) N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
8-9	39	Апкарова Яна	48.0	7876776	_	Геленджик MaxEros Dance Club
8-9	147	Толмачева Юлия	48.0	7967667	_	Ростов-на-Дону Республика
10	59	Ледовская Дарья	47.0	7857758	_	Ставрополь ТМ Маруся
11-12	124	Халикова Айгуль	45.0	5867667	_	Москва Hit me dance
11-12	135	Кислухина Мария	45.0	6876576	_	Туапсе Dance Gamily
13	68	Санталова Евгения	43.0	6756775	_	Сочи Original dance
14	38	Щёголева Мария	40.0	5656657	_	Ростов-на-Дону Casablanka
Final						
Место	) <b>№</b>	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
7	136	Прохода-Шумских Полина	7.0		_	Ростов на Дону Zona de Baile
6	46	Белевцова Арина	6.0		_	Ставрополь Школа танцев Браво
5	119	Графф Виктория	5.0		_	Сочи ORIGINAL DANCE
4	77	Пьявкина Виктория	4.0		_	Ростов-на-Дону Zona
3	128	Старовойтова Окса	на 3.0		_	Краснодар GRAF DANCE
2	67	Бакулина Надежда	2.0		_	Сочи Original dance
1	132	Кирпанева Анастас	ия 1.0		_	Ставрополь Ставрополь
Судьи   Judges						
Судь 1	и г Juage: Вагин					
2		'''				
	Журавель Михаил Москва, Рос Лозинова Натали Москва, Рос					
3						
4	Луняшина Ксения Екате		Екатеринбу	рг, Россия		

Москва, Россия

Москва, Россия

Москва, Россия

5

6

7

Михайлова

Родригес

Шарипова

Дарья

Эдей

Сабина